H. Final

S. Final

C. Final

Title
DCAMM Evaluation of Energy Efficiency and Green

Status

Resolution

1 1 House Gas Emissions 1 IC Senate
DCAMM Evaluation of Energy Efficiency and Green
2 2 House Gas Emissions 2 IC Senate
DCAMM Evaluation of Energy Efficiency and Green
3 3 House Gas Emissions 3 IC Senate
Embodied Carbon Intergovernmental Coordinating
17 4 Council IC Compromise
Siting and Permitting Office of Environmental Justice and
1 6 5 Equity IC Compromise
6 5 EEA Monitoring and Regulation of EV Chargers IC Compromise
MassCEC Definitions - Carbon Removal, Embodied
7 6 Carbon, Nuclear IC Compromise
8 7 MassCEC Mission - Carbon Sequestration IC Senate
3 9 8 Siting and Permitting EEA Facility Siting Division NIC NIC
4 10 9 Siting and Permitting EFSB Trust Fund NIC NIC
5 11 10 Siting and Permitting EFSB Intervenor Support Fund NIC NIC
6 11 Siting and Permitting Assessment Authority IC House
12 12 12 Energy Efficiency Advisory Council Membership 1 IC Senate
13 13 13 Energy Efficiency Advisory Council Membership 2 IC Senate
14 14 14 Energy Efficiency Advisory Council Membership 3 IC Senate
15 15 15 Energy Efficiency Advisory Council Membership 4 IC Senate
16 16 16 Energy Efficiency Advisory Council Duties IC Senate
Siting and Permitting DOER Division of Clean Energy
7 18 17 Siting and Permitting IC Compromise
9 18 Siting and Permitting DOER Responsibilities 1 NIC NIC
10 19 19 Siting and Permitting DOER Responsibilities 2 IC Compromise
11 20 Add Fusion to RPS 1 IC House
12 21 Add Fusionto RPS 1 IC House
Thermal Energy in Alternative Renewable Energy
22 22 Portfolio Standard IC Senate
14 27 23 Siting and Permitting Standards for Small CEl IC Compromise
EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs
28 24 1 IC Compromise
EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs
29 25 2 IC Senate
EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs
30 26 3 IC Senate
EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs
15 31 27 4 IC Senate




16

17

19A

18

19

20
21

22

24
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42
43
44

59
62
63
64

65
67

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

28

29

30

31

32

32

33

34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs
5

EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs
6

EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs
7

EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs
8

EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs
9

EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs
10

Siting and Permitting Exempt CEl from MEPA Review

Municipal Electric Vehicle Procurement 1

Municipal Electric Vehicle Procurement 2
Siting and Permitting Public Service Corporation
Siting and Permitting DPU and EFSB Redundant
Jurisdictions

Solar in Historic Districts 1

Solar in Historic Districts 2

Offshore Wind Tax Credit 1

Offshore Wind Tax Credit 2

DOS to Regulate and Inventory EV Chargers
Expand BBRS Mission 1

Expand BBRS Mission 2

Refrigerants

Advanced Metering Infrastructure

Gas Companies Can Sell Non-Emitting Thermal Energy
Moderate Income Discount Rates

DPU to Consider Emissions When Reviewing Petitions to
Expand Gas Company's Territory

Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 1

Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 2

Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 3

Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 4

Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 5

Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 6

Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 7

Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 8

Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 9

IC
NIC

NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC

Senate

Senate

Senate

Senate

Senate

Senate

NIC

Compromise

Compromise
NIC

NIC

Senate
Senate
House
House
Compromise
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

House
NIC

Senate
NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC



36

37

38

39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

53A

55
56

57

57
57

79

80

81

82
83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

100

101

102

102

59

60

61

62
63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77
78

79
80

81

82

82
82

Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 10

Siting and Permitting EFSB Mandate and Composition 1

Siting and Permitting EFSB Mandate and Composition 2

Siting and Permitting EFSB Mandate and Composition 3
Siting and Permitting EFSB Review and MEPA

Siting and Permitting 69J CEI Pre-filing Requirements
and Cumulative Impact Analysis 1

Siting and Permitting 69J CEI Pre-filing Requirements
and Cumulative Impact Analysis 2

Siting and Permitting 69J CEI Pre-filing Requirements
and Cumulative Impact Analysis 3

Siting and Permitting 69J1/4 Pre-filing Requirements and
Cumulative Impact Analysis 1

Siting and Permitting 69J1/4 Pre-filing Requirements and
Cumulative Impact Analysis 2

Siting and Permitting EFSB Discretion Over Fees

Siting and Permitting MEPA References

Siting and Permitting CEl Judicial Appeal

Siting and Permitting Eminent Domain Jurisdiction

Siting and Permitting Eminent Domain Public Hearings
Siting and Permitting EFSB Procedures for Project
Applications

Siting and Permitting DPU Approval for Transmission
Lines

Siting and Permitting Authority for Reviewing Natural Gas
Pipelines

Petition to Obtain Gas Service Made Conditional on the
Availability of Alternatives

ESMP Climate Vulnerability and Resilience Plans

Advanced Metering Infrastructure Data Repository
Moderate Income Customers Protection

GSEP Options to Include Replacement, Repairs, or
Retirement

Siting and Permitting Intervenor Financial Support

DPU Consider GETs
Meter Socket Adapters

NIC

NIC

NIC

NIC
NIC

NIC

NIC

NIC

NIC

NIC

NIC

NIC

NIC

NIC

NIC

NIC

NIC

NIC

IC

IC
NIC

NIC

NIC

NIC

NIC
NIC

NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC
NIC

NIC

Senate
House

House
NIC

Compromise

NIC

Compromise
House



58 103 83 Siting and Permitting Transmission Line Siting NIC NIC
104 84 Condo Association EV Chargers 1 IC Senate
105 85 Condo Association EV Chargers 2 IC Senate
106 86 Condo Owner EV Chargers IC Senate
59 107 87 Siting and Permitting Land Court Jurisdiction 1 NIC NIC
60 107A 88 Siting and Permitting Land Court Jurisdiction 2 NIC NIC
65A 108 89 Massport Given Expanded Mission and Responsibilities 1 IC Compromise
65B 109 90 Massport Given Expanded Mission and Responsibilities 2 IC Compromise
91  Siting and Permitting Zoning Jurisdiction IC Compromise
112 92 Solar in OKHR Historic District 1 IC Senate
113 93 Solar in OKHR Historic District 2 IC Senate
61 94 83B Procurement Definitions for 83C, 83D, 83E IC House
63 95 Energy Services and Environmental Attributes Definitions IC House
64 96 Long-term Contract Definition IC House
65 97 Multi-day Storage Definition IC House
66 98 83E Storage Procurement IC House
114 99 Strike section 3 of chapter 149 of the acts of 2014 IC Senate
67 116 100 EVICC Membership IC Compromise
68 117 101  EVICC Membership IC Compromise
118 102  EVICC Medium and Heavy Trucks IC Senate
72 103 EVICC Forecast and EDC EV Charging Demand Plans IC Compromise
119 104  EVICC Responsibility for EV Adoption IC Senate
69 120 105 Regional Procurements IC Compromise
57 106  Net Crediting IC Compromise
57 134 107  Alternative On-Bill Credits IC Compromise
451058 108  Extended Producer Responsibility Commission IC Compromise
140 109  Fossil Fuel Workers Study IC Senate
149 110 Deadline for DOS and EEA for EV Charger Regulations IC Senate
123 111  MassCEC Study of Carbon Removal IC Senate
124 112 MOR-EV Program Funding Extension IC Senate
147 113 Cradle-to-grave Life Cycle Assessment IC Senate




2 114  MassCEC Guidance for Municipal Aggregation IC Compromise
Embodied Carbon Intergovernmental Coordinating
148 115 Council Deadline IC Senate
74 116  DOER Study of the Effectiveness of Existing Solicitations IC Compromise
74A 117  EEAStudy of EV Only Sales Mandates IC House
76 125 118  Siting and Permitting Zoning Exemptions for Storage NIC NIC
77 126 119  Siting and Permitting Permit Extensions NIC NIC
78 132 120  Siting and Permitting EFSB Management Study NIC NIC
75 121  DPU Investigation of GETs IC House
79 122  DEP Guidance on Impacts of Storage and EV Chargers  IC House
79A 123  RPS Class Il Waste Energy Minimum Standard IC House
133 124  Solar Canopy Working Group IC Senate
137 125  Flood Risk Mapping IC Senate
139 126  Wetlands Restoration IC Senate
82 127  Deadline for AMI Data Repository IC House
83 128 Deadline for AMI Data Protocols IC House
Siting and Permitting Deadline for CBA and Cumulative
86 127 129 Impact Analysis Guidance NIC NIC
Siting and Permitting Deadline for Site Suitability
87 128 130 Guidance NIC NIC
Siting and Permitting Deadline for Consolidated Local
88 129 131  Permit Regulations NIC NIC
Siting and Permitting Deadline for Consolidated Permit
89 130 132  Regulations NIC NIC
Siting and Permitting Deadline for Intervenor Support
90 131 133 Regulations NIC NIC
142 142 134  DPU Investigation of Pole-Mounted Chargers IC Compromise
81 143 135 Regulations for Moderate Income Discount Rates IC Compromise
Siting and Permitting Deadline for Intervenor Support
91 146 136  Program Review NIC NIC
150 137 EEAC Membership Changes Effective Date IC Senate
151 138  Municipal Electric Vehicle Procurement Sunset IC Senate
94 139  Siting and Permitting Effective Dates IC Compromise
92 154 140  Siting and Permitting Land Court Jurisdiction Sunset NIC NIC
DCAMM Forward-looking Evaluation of EE and GHG Held In
4 Emissions IC Conference




Held In

5 Drought Management Task Force IC Conference
Held In

20 Petroleum Reporting Requirements IC Conference
Held In

21 Electric and Gas Company Reporting Requirements IC Conference
Held In

24 Anaerobic Digestion Facilities 1 IC Conference
Held In

25 Anaerobic Digestion Facilities 2 IC Conference
Held In

26 Anaerobic Digestion Facilities 3 IC Conference
Held In

27 DOER Resource Solicitation Plans IC Conference
Held In

60 Board of State Examiners of Plumbers and Gas Fitters1 IC Conference
Held In

61 Board of State Examiners of Plumbers and Gas Fitters2 IC Conference
Six-month Ceiling on the Length of Potential Basic Held In

66 Service Contracts IC Conference
Held In

68 Bar Direct Customer Sales by Competitive Suppliers IC Conference
Held In

98 Renewable Energy Production Technologies 1 IC Conference
Held In

99 Renewable Energy Production Technologies 2 IC Conference
Held In

115 Strike Biomass from MLP Clean Energy Standard IC Conference
Held In

121 Fossil Fuel Free Demonstration Program 1 IC Conference
Held In

122 Fossil Fuel Free Demonstration Program 2 IC Conference
Held In

135 Coastal Zone Management Study of Blue Carbon IC Conference
Held In

136 Add Cooling to LIHEAP IC Conference
Held In

138 Electrification Plans for Commuter Rail IC Conference
Held In

141 Best Practices Study for Recycling Bottles IC Conference
Gas Company Termination of Natural Gas Service Held In

144 Regulations IC Conference
Held In

151 Electric School Bus Procurement Sunset IC Conference




Held In

152 Bottle Bill Effective Dates IC Conference
Held In

153 Bottle Bill Effective Dates IC Conference
Held In

1A MassCEC Economic Self-sufficiency Apprenticeship IC Conference
Held In

8 Qualified RPS Resource Definition IC Conference
Held In

23 Fusion Energy Definition IC Conference
Held In

25 Add Fusion Energy to Renewable Energy Definition IC Conference
Held In

54 Interconnection Processes IC Conference
Held In

62 Clean Energy Generation Definition IC Conference
Held In

70 Regional Procurement Regulations IC Conference
Held In

71 Market-based Mechanisms for Regional Procurements  IC Conference
Held In

73 Distributed Grid Edge Software on AMI Meters IC Conference
Held In

80 MassCEC Guidance on Municipal Aggregation Deadline IC Conference
Held In

84 Interconnection Processes Deadline IC Conference
Held In

85 Interconnection Ombudsperson Deadline IC Conference
Held In

93 Siting and Permitting Land Court Jurisdiction Sunset IC Conference




	Sheet1

