H. Final	S. Final	C. Final	Title	Status	Resolution
			DCAMM Evaluation of Energy Efficiency and Green		
	1	1	House Gas Emissions 1	IC	Senate
			DCAMM Evaluation of Energy Efficiency and Green		
	2	2	House Gas Emissions 2	IC	Senate
			DCAMM Evaluation of Energy Efficiency and Green		
	3	3	House Gas Emissions 3	IC	Senate
			Embodied Carbon Intergovernmental Coordinating		
	17	4	Council	IC	Compromise
			Siting and Permitting Office of Environmental Justice and		
1	6	5	Equity	IC	Compromise
	6	5	EEA Monitoring and Regulation of EV Chargers	IC	Compromise
			MassCEC Definitions - Carbon Removal, Embodied		
	7	6	Carbon, Nuclear	IC	Compromise
	8	7	MassCEC Mission - Carbon Sequestration	IC	Senate
3	9	8	Siting and Permitting EEA Facility Siting Division	NIC	NIC
4	10	9	Siting and Permitting EFSB Trust Fund	NIC	NIC
5	11	10	Siting and Permitting EFSB Intervenor Support Fund	NIC	NIC
6		11	Siting and Permitting Assessment Authority	IC	House
12	12	12	Energy Efficiency Advisory Council Membership 1	IC	Senate
13	13	13	Energy Efficiency Advisory Council Membership 2	IC	Senate
14	14	14	Energy Efficiency Advisory Council Membership 3	IC	Senate
15	15	15	Energy Efficiency Advisory Council Membership 4	IC	Senate
16	16	16	Energy Efficiency Advisory Council Duties	IC	Senate
			Siting and Permitting DOER Division of Clean Energy		
7	18	17	Siting and Permitting	IC	Compromise
9		18	Siting and Permitting DOER Responsibilities 1	NIC	NIC
10	19	19	Siting and Permitting DOER Responsibilities 2	IC	Compromise
11		20	Add Fusion to RPS 1	IC	House
12		21	Add Fusion to RPS 1	IC	House
			Thermal Energy in Alternative Renewable Energy		
	22	22	Portfolio Standard	IC	Senate
14	27	23	Siting and Permitting Standards for Small CEI	IC	Compromise
			EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs		
	28	24	1	IC	Compromise
			EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs		
	29	25	2	IC	Senate
			EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs		
	30	26	3	IC	Senate
			EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs		
15	31	27	4	IC	Senate
1					

			EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs		
	32	28	5	IC	Senate
			EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs		
	33	29	6	IC	Senate
			EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs		
	34	30	7	IC	Senate
			EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs		
	35	31	8	IC	Senate
			EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs		
	36	32	9	IC	Senate
			EV Charger Efficiency Standards - Definitions and Specs		
16	37	32	10	IC	Senate
17	38	33	Siting and Permitting Exempt CEI from MEPA Review	NIC	NIC
19A	39	34	Municipal Electric Vehicle Procurement 1	IC	Compromise
	40	35	Municipal Electric Vehicle Procurement 2	IC	Compromise
18	41	36	Siting and Permitting Public Service Corporation	NIC	NIC
			Siting and Permitting DPU and EFSB Redundant		
19	42	37	Jurisdictions	NIC	NIC
	43	38	Solar in Historic Districts 1	IC	Senate
	44	39	Solar in Historic Districts 2	IC	Senate
20		40	Offshore Wind Tax Credit 1	IC	House
21		41	Offshore Wind Tax Credit 2	IC	House
	59	42	DOS to Regulate and Inventory EV Chargers	IC	Compromise
	62	43	Expand BBRS Mission 1	IC	Senate
	63	44	Expand BBRS Mission 2	IC	Senate
	64	45	Refrigerants	IC	Senate
22		46	Advanced Metering Infrastructure	IC	House
24	65	47	Gas Companies Can Sell Non-Emitting Thermal Energy	IC	House
26	67	48	Moderate Income Discount Rates	NIC	NIC
			DPU to Consider Emissions When Reviewing Petitions to		
	69	49	Expand Gas Company's Territory	IC	Senate
27	70	50	Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 1	NIC	NIC
28	71	51	Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 2	NIC	NIC
29	72	52	Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 3	NIC	NIC
30	73	53	Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 4	NIC	NIC
31	74	54	Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 5	NIC	NIC
32	75	55	Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 6	NIC	NIC
33	76	56	Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 7	NIC	NIC
34	77	57	Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 8	NIC	NIC
35	78	58	Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 9	NIC	NIC
-	-		\mathbf{v}	-	

36	79	59	Siting and Permitting EFSB Definitions 10	NIC	NIC
37	80	60	Siting and Permitting EFSB Mandate and Composition 1	NIC	NIC
38	81	61	Siting and Permitting EFSB Mandate and Composition 2	NIC	NIC
39	82	62	Siting and Dormitting EESP Mandata and Composition 2	NIC	NIC
40	83	63	Siting and Permitting EFSB Mandate and Composition 3 Siting and Permitting EFSB Review and MEPA	NIC	NIC
40	03	03	Siting and Permitting 69J CEI Pre-filing Requirements	NIC	NIC
41	84	64	and Cumulative Impact Analysis 1	NIC	NIC
	04	04	Siting and Permitting 69J CEI Pre-filing Requirements	ine	
42	85	65	and Cumulative Impact Analysis 2	NIC	NIC
			Siting and Permitting 69J CEI Pre-filing Requirements		
43	86	66	and Cumulative Impact Analysis 3	NIC	NIC
			Siting and Permitting 69J1/4 Pre-filing Requirements and		
44	87	67	Cumulative Impact Analysis 1	NIC	NIC
			Siting and Permitting 69J1/4 Pre-filing Requirements and		
45	88	68	Cumulative Impact Analysis 2	NIC	NIC
46	89	69	Siting and Permitting EFSB Discretion Over Fees	NIC	NIC
47	90	70	Siting and Permitting MEPA References	NIC	NIC
48	91	71	Siting and Permitting CEI Judicial Appeal	NIC	NIC
49	92	72	Siting and Permitting Eminent Domain Jurisdiction	NIC	NIC
50	93	73	Siting and Permitting Eminent Domain Public Hearings	NIC	NIC
		- 4	Siting and Permitting EFSB Procedures for Project		
51	94	74	Applications	NIC	NIC
50	05	75	Siting and Permitting DPU Approval for Transmission		
52	95	75	Lines	NIC	NIC
53	96	76	Siting and Permitting Authority for Reviewing Natural Gas Pipelines	NIC	NIC
53	90	70	Petition to Obtain Gas Service Made Conditional on the	NIC	NIC
	97	77	Availability of Alternatives	IC	Senate
53A	57	78	ESMP Climate Vulnerability and Resilience Plans	IC	House
00/1		70		10	110000
55		79	Advanced Metering Infrastructure Data Repository	IC	House
56	100	80	Moderate Income Customers Protection	NIC	NIC
	_ , ,		GSEP Options to Include Replacement, Repairs, or		-
	101	81	Retirement	IC	Compromise
57	102	82	Siting and Permitting Intervenor Financial Support	NIC	NIC
57	102	82	DPU Consider GETs	IC	Compromise
57		82	Meter Socket Adapters	IC	House

58	103	83	Siting and Permitting Transmission Line Siting	NIC	NIC
	104	84	Condo Association EV Chargers 1	IC	Senate
	105	85	Condo Association EV Chargers 2	IC	Senate
	106	86	Condo Owner EV Chargers	IC	Senate
59	107	87	Siting and Permitting Land Court Jurisdiction 1	NIC	NIC
60	107A	88	Siting and Permitting Land Court Jurisdiction 2	NIC	NIC
65A	108	89	Massport Given Expanded Mission and Responsibilities 1	IC	Compromise
65B	109	90	Massport Given Expanded Mission and Responsibilities 2	IC	Compromise
		91	Siting and Permitting Zoning Jurisdiction	IC	Compromise
	112	92	Solar in OKHR Historic District 1	IC	Senate
	113	93	Solar in OKHR Historic District 2	IC	Senate
61		94	83B Procurement Definitions for 83C, 83D, 83E	IC	House
63		95	Energy Services and Environmental Attributes Definitions	IC	House
64		96	Long-term Contract Definition	IC	House
65		97	Multi-day Storage Definition	IC	House
66		98	83E Storage Procurement	IC	House
	114	99	Strike section 3 of chapter 149 of the acts of 2014	IC	Senate
67	116	100	EVICC Membership	IC	Compromise
68	117	101	EVICC Membership	IC	Compromise
	118	102	EVICC Medium and Heavy Trucks	IC	Senate
	110	102		10	Condito
72		103	EVICC Forecast and EDC EV Charging Demand Plans	IC	Compromise
	119	104	EVICC Responsibility for EV Adoption	IC	Senate
69	120	105	Regional Procurements	IC	Compromise
57		106	Net Crediting	IC	Compromise
57	134	107	Alternative On-Bill Credits	IC	Compromise
	45 to 58	108	Extended Producer Responsibility Commission	IC	Compromise
	140	109	Fossil Fuel Workers Study	IC	Senate
	149	110	Deadline for DOS and EEA for EV Charger Regulations	IC	Senate
	123	111	MassCEC Study of Carbon Removal	IC	Senate
	124	112	MOR-EV Program Funding Extension	IC	Senate
	147	113	Cradle-to-grave Life Cycle Assessment	IC	Senate

2		114	MassCEC Guidance for Municipal Aggregation	IC	Compromise
			Embodied Carbon Intergovernmental Coordinating		
	148	115	Council Deadline	IC	Senate
74		116	DOER Study of the Effectiveness of Existing Solicitations	IC	Compromise
74A		117	EEA Study of EV Only Sales Mandates	IC	House
74A		11/	EEA Study of EV Only Sales Manuales		House
76	125	118	Siting and Permitting Zoning Exemptions for Storage	NIC	NIC
70	125	119	Siting and Permitting Permit Extensions	NIC	NIC
					NIC
78	132	120	Siting and Permitting EFSB Management Study	NIC	
75		121	DPU Investigation of GETs	IC	House
				10	
79		122	DEP Guidance on Impacts of Storage and EV Chargers	IC	House
79A		123	RPS Class II Waste Energy Minimum Standard	IC	House
	133	124	Solar Canopy Working Group	IC	Senate
	137	125	Flood Risk Mapping	IC	Senate
	139	126	Wetlands Restoration	IC	Senate
82		127	Deadline for AMI Data Repository	IC	House
83		128	Deadline for AMI Data Protocols	IC	House
			Siting and Permitting Deadline for CBA and Cumulative		
86	127	129	Impact Analysis Guidance	NIC	NIC
			Siting and Permitting Deadline for Site Suitability		
87	128	130	Guidance	NIC	NIC
			Siting and Permitting Deadline for Consolidated Local		
88	129	131	Permit Regulations	NIC	NIC
			Siting and Permitting Deadline for Consolidated Permit		
89	130	132	Regulations	NIC	NIC
00	100	102	Siting and Permitting Deadline for Intervenor Support	THO	
90	131	133	Regulations	NIC	NIC
50	101	100	negulations	NIC	NIC
142	142	134	DBL Investigation of Bole Mounted Chargers	IC	Compromiso
142	142	134	DPU Investigation of Pole-Mounted Chargers	IC	Compromise
01	1.40	405	De sulatione fau Madausta Income Discount Datas	10	Oomenemies
81	143	135	Regulations for Moderate Income Discount Rates	IC	Compromise
			Siting and Permitting Deadline for Intervenor Support		
91	146	136	Program Review	NIC	NIC
	150	137	EEAC Membership Changes Effective Date	IC	Senate
	151	138	Municipal Electric Vehicle Procurement Sunset	IC	Senate
94		139	Siting and Permitting Effective Dates	IC	Compromise
92	154	140	Siting and Permitting Land Court Jurisdiction Sunset	NIC	NIC
			DCAMM Forward-looking Evaluation of EE and GHG		Held In
	4		Emissions	IC	Conference

			Held In
5	Drought Management Task Force	IC	Conference
		10	Held In
20	Petroleum Reporting Requirements	IC	Conference
		10	Held In
21	Electric and Gas Company Reporting Requirements	IC	Conference
		10	Held In
24	Anaerobic Digestion Facilities 1	IC	Conference
		10	Held In
25	Anaerobic Digestion Facilities 2	IC	Conference
			Held In
26	Anaerobic Digestion Facilities 3	IC	Conference
			Held In
27	DOER Resource Solicitation Plans	IC	Conference
			Held In
60	Board of State Examiners of Plumbers and Gas Fitters 1	IC	Conference
			Held In
61	Board of State Examiners of Plumbers and Gas Fitters 2	IC	Conference
	Six-month Ceiling on the Length of Potential Basic		Held In
66	Service Contracts	IC	Conference
		-	Held In
68	Bar Direct Customer Sales by Competitive Suppliers	IC	Conference
			Held In
98	Renewable Energy Production Technologies 1	IC	Conference
			Held In
99	Renewable Energy Production Technologies 2	IC	Conference
			Held In
115	Strike Biomass from MLP Clean Energy Standard	IC	Conference
			Held In
121	Fossil Fuel Free Demonstration Program 1	IC	Conference
			Held In
122	Fossil Fuel Free Demonstration Program 2	IC	Conference
			Held In
135	Coastal Zone Management Study of Blue Carbon	IC	Conference
			Held In
136	Add Cooling to LIHEAP	IC	Conference
			Held In
138	Electrification Plans for Commuter Rail	IC	Conference
			Held In
141	Best Practices Study for Recycling Bottles	IC	Conference
	Gas Company Termination of Natural Gas Service		Held In
144	Regulations	IC	Conference
			Held In
151	Electric School Bus Procurement Sunset	IC	Conference

				Held In
	152	Bottle Bill Effective Dates	IC	Conference
				Held In
	153	Bottle Bill Effective Dates	IC	Conference
				Held In
1A		MassCEC Economic Self-sufficiency Apprenticeship	IC	Conference
				Held In
8		Qualified RPS Resource Definition	IC	Conference
				Held In
23		Fusion Energy Definition	IC	Conference
				Held In
25		Add Fusion Energy to Renewable Energy Definition	IC	Conference
				Held In
54		Interconnection Processes	IC	Conference
				Held In
62		Clean Energy Generation Definition	IC	Conference
				Held In
70		Regional Procurement Regulations	IC	Conference
				Held In
71		Market-based Mechanisms for Regional Procurements	IC	Conference
				Held In
73		Distributed Grid Edge Software on AMI Meters	IC	Conference
				Held In
80		MassCEC Guidance on Municipal Aggregation Deadline	IC	Conference
				Held In
84		Interconnection Processes Deadline	IC	Conference
				Held In
85		Interconnection Ombudsperson Deadline	IC	Conference
				Held In
93		Siting and Permitting Land Court Jurisdiction Sunset	IC	Conference